
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Myles Pillage - (300872) - Plymouth Leander SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.87 609 H 27/04/14 National Arena League 'A' Final Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.18 599 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.60 587 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.04 575 F 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.07 574 C 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.28 568 F 14/12/13 National Arena Swimming League SW Finals Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.49 563 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.72 556 H 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.73 556 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.74 556 H 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:02.82 554 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.88 552 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.06 547 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:03.39 539 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.59 534 F 12/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.69 531 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.96 525 F 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.47 512 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.99 500 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.17 496 F 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.35 492 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.68 484 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.72 484 H 22/04/12 National Arena League Cup Final Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.11 475 F 22/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.20 473 H 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.38 469 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.57 465 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
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1:06.57 465 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.58 465 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.80 460 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.23 452 F 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.35 449 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.83 440 F 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.02 436 H 28/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.20 433 F 28/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.43 428 H 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.66 424 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.86 402 F 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:10.91 385 H 30/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:10.93 384 H 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.00 383 H 29/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.04 383 F 22/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.05 383 H 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.60 374  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.78 371 F 06/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:12.05 367 H 22/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:13.08 352 H 06/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:14.40 333 H 28/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:17.23 298  09/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Plymouth Lea 1

1:17.86 291  09/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Plymouth Lea 1

1:18.68 282  06/12/08 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield School Plymouth Lea 1

1:18.92 279 F 08/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:20.56 262 H 08/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:26.00 215  14/12/07 Plymouth Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.60 587 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.04 575 F 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.72 556 H 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.87 609 H 27/04/14 National Arena League 'A' Final Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.18 599 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.49 563 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.07 574 C 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.73 556 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.28 568 F 14/12/13 National Arena Swimming League SW Finals Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.06 547 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:02.74 556 H 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:03.69 531 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.88 552 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.59 534 F 12/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.82 554 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.39 539 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.47 512 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.35 492 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.68 484 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.72 484 H 22/04/12 National Arena League Cup Final Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.96 525 F 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.99 500 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.11 475 F 22/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.17 496 F 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
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1:05.17 496 F 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.80 460 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.20 473 H 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.83 440 F 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.43 428 H 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.57 465 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.35 449 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.23 452 F 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.58 465 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.00 383 H 29/01/11 13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.66 424 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.38 469 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.20 433 F 28/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.02 436 H 28/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.86 402 F 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.05 383 H 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:10.93 384 H 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:10.91 385 H 30/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.60 374  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.04 383 F 22/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:12.05 367 H 22/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.78 371 F 06/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:13.08 352 H 06/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:14.40 333 H 28/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:17.86 291  09/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Plymouth Lea 1

1:17.23 298  09/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Plymouth Lea 1

1:18.68 282  06/12/08 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield School Plymouth Lea 1

1:18.92 279 F 08/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:20.56 262 H 08/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:26.00 215  14/12/07 Plymouth Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
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